
Table 3

TYPE
MPO/PC-LC/UPC/MM

850nm
Con. MPO/PC/12F LC/UPC

IL ≤0.60dB ≤0.3dB
RL ＞25dB ＞35dB

KEY

1 12

SECTION A-A

A

A

L+T
2.0mm Zipcord tube

3.0mm OM3 Cable
Fanout kit(Heat shrink outside)

A
B

A
B

A
B

Table 2
Side A Side B

MPO
Position Fiber Color LC

1 Blue 1B
2 Orange 2B
3 Green 3B
4 Brown 4B
5 N/A
6 N/A
7 N/A
8 N/A
9 Yellow 4A

10 Violet 3A
11 Rose 2A
12 Aqua 1A
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Table 1

Length Tolerances

≤10m +100 mm/-0 mm

＞10m +1%L mm/-0 mm
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